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May 14, 2014

Job: Murray KY Cook Out

Customer:

Cook Out Restaurants
Jeremy Reaves / Morris Reaves

Item Description
Building Signs (1) Channel letter sign w/ aluminum backpanel
Pylon (1) 10' tall monuments sign w/ channel letters

Drive up menus (2 ) drive-up menus

Dinning room Lighted menu and tray sign
menu

Installation /
travel

Total

Price

4,500.00

9,900.00
5,000.00
1,600.00

7000.00

28,000.00

Quote by: Linford Oberholtzer




