May 14, 2014

Customer:

## Job: Murray KY Cook Out

Cook Out Restaurants

Jeremy Reaves / Morris Reaves

Item	Description	Price
Building Signs	(1) Channel letter sign w/ aluminum backpanel	4,500.00
Pylon	(1) 10' tall monuments sign w/ channel letters	9,900.00
Drive up menus	(2) drive-up menus	5,000.00
Dinning room menu	Lighted menu and tray sign	1,600.00
Installation / travel		7000.00
Total		28,000.00

Quote by: Linford Oberholtzer